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4361 ADDITION 54,500 11/03/2020

E2785 NEW CONSTR 0 04/12/2005

2456 XFOB 3,500 07/29/1991

2259 NEW CONSTR 1,500 11/15/1988

2247 NEW CONSTR 750 10/11/1988

2246 NEW CONSTR 500 10/10/1988

HX Base Yr

618367 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 . 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 01 DIST CA 100
Occupancy OO OWNER OCC 100
Quality 03 Quality Level 03

4803 06 5,455 77.9247 35.65 194,471 1988 1988 0 0 0 61.00 39.00

1 STOR WAREH – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 5108

AOF 108 185 2005 200 2,781

BAS 5,000 100 1993 5,000 69,518

CAN 500 30 1994 150 2,086

ULP 350 30 1993 105 1,460

5,958 5,455 75,844

BAS=[YR=1993]  W50 S82 AOF=[YR=2005]  S18 E6 N18 W6$ S18
CAN=[YR=1994]  S10 E50 N10 W50$ E50 N100$ PTR=E15
ULP=[YR=1993]  E10 S35 W10 N35$ W15$ .

BAS
1993

50

82

18

50

100

AOF
2005
18

6

18

6

CAN
1994

10

50

10

50

ULP
1993

10

35

10

35

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 84 31 2,604.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1990 1990 3 57 5,937

2 0430 CL FNC  6B 0 0 0 0 487.00 LF 9.70 9.70 100 1994 1994 3 30 1,417

3 0424 CL FNC  6' 0 0 0 0 78.00 LF 20.00 20.00 100 1994 1994 3 30 468

4 0467 FNC GT 25' 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 875.00 875.00 100 1994 1994 3 30 263

5 0467 FNC GT 25' 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 875.00 875.00 100 1994 1994 3 30 263

6 0464 FNC GT 10' 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 350.00 350.00 100 1994 1994 3 30 105

7 0466 FNC GT 20' 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 1994 1994 3 30 180

8 6001 ROLLUP DR 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 160

9 0978 SECURTY LT 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 450.00 450.00 100 1988 1988 3 25 225

10 6001 ROLLUP DR 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2021 2021 3 90 720
9,738

1 001100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0006 MU 0.00 0.00 43,995.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 87,990
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2199 OTHER 200 05/12/1988

HX Base Yr

618367 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 01 TYP WD 100
Common Wall 36 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy OO OWNER OCC 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

1101 04 2,184 58.8546 82.10 179,306 1990 1990 0 0 0 43.00 57.00

2 RETAILSTOR – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 1993 2,100 98,274

CAN 280 30 1994 84 3,931

2,380 2,184 102,204

BAS=[YR=1993] W28 S75 CAN=[YR=1994] S10 E28 N10 W28 $ E28
N75$ .

BAS
1993

28

75

28

75

CAN
1994

10

28

10

28

11 0978 SECURTY LT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 450.00 450.00 100 2021 2021 3 96 432

12 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 4,968.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 19,673

13 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 27 21 567.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2019 2019 3 82 6,044

26,149
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HX Base Yr

618367 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 . 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

4807 06 4,120 78.1152 35.74 147,249 2021 2021 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

3 PREFAB MTL – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 4000

BAS 4,000 100 2021 4,000 128,664

CAN 400 30 2021 120 3,860

4,400 4,120 132,524

BAS=[YR=2021]  W40 S100 CAN=[YR=2021]  S10 E40 N10 W40$ E40
N100$.

BAS
2021

40

100

40

100

CAN
2021

10

40

10

40

0


